Precinct 4

NAVARRO COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT

Stanley Young - Director syoung@navarrocounty.org 601 N 13th St Suite 1 Corsicana, Texas 75110 903-875-3312 ph. 903-875-3314 fax

SUBDIVISION APPLICATION FORM

Please type or print information.

This form shall be completed by the applicant and submitted to the Navarro County Office of Planning and Development along with the required number of copies of the plat, review fee and all other required information prior to submittal to Commissioners Court.

Type of Plat Submittal:PreliminaryX_FinalReplat/Amendment	
Proposed name of subdivision: LOPEZ ADDITION	
Acreage of subdivision: 14.051 Number of prop	osed lots: 3
Name of Owner: JOSE LOPEZ	
Address: 13262 TEXAS HWY 243 KAUFMAN, TX 75142	
Phone number: 469-363-3004 Email: LUIS5128	37@YAHOO.COM
Surveyor: HEARN SURVEYING ASSOCIATES	
Address_108 W. TYLER ST. ATHENS, TX 75751	
Phone number: 903-675-2858 Fax Number:	
Email: ADMIN@HEARNSURVEY.COM	
Physical location of property: 9400 NW CR 2220 BARRY TEXAS 75102	
Legal Description of property: ABS A10368 A HULVER ABST TRACT 1A 14.051 ACRES	
Intended use of lots (check all that apply): Residential (single family) Residential (multi-family) Commercial/Industrial Other (please describe)	
Property located within city ETJ?	
Yes X No If yes, name if city:	
I understand that the approval of the final plat shall expire unless the plat is recorded in the office of the County Clerk within a period of 60 days after the date of final approval.	
Signature of powner 6/6	Date
In lieu of representing this request myself as owner of the property, I hereby authorize the person designated below to act in the capacity as my agent for the application, processing, representation and/or presentation of this request.	
Signature of Owner:	Date:
Signature of Authorized Representative:	1

Utility essements. Utility essements of not less than fitteen feet (15') shall be provided on each side of the front or rear frost lines as applicable, essements shall be vicerly indicated on the preliminary and find just "Ecsements Rights" shall be defined and explained on FINAL PLAT County of Neverro: Know all men by these presents: LOPEZ ADDITION That Jose Lopez, is the owner of the above tract of land as above recorded in Instrument 2015-00000105 in the A. Hulver Survey Abstract 368, Neverto County, Texas: PLAT OF 2.00 AC. Now therefore be it known that the affectable do hereby adopt this plot designated as fracts 1 and 2, Lopez Addition, and costements shaen hereon are hereby designated for public use. In so far as our interest may appear. 2015-00000105 Mitness our hands on this the ____ 5/8" FIR JOSE LIDERY 13252 TEXAS HWY 243 KAUFMAN, TX 75142 State of Texas Before me, the undersigned authority, a Notary public in and for said County and State, an this day appeared Jose Lapet, known to me to be the person(s) whose subscribed to the foregoing, and acknowledged to me that the person(s) executed to the same for the purpose here in expressed. Witness my hand and seal on this the State of Texas: County of Noverroc Knew all men by these presents That I, County Clerk FOR THE County of honorro, do nereby certify that the RESIDUE CALL 15 051 AC. 1/2" SIR 969/491 172" SIN /2" SIR TRACT 1 1/2" SR (1.00 AC. Approved this gate, the Ocy of . 20 County Judge TRACT 2 1.00 AC. Commissioner Precipct T 🚮 2015-00000105 Commissioner Precinct #3 Commissioneer Precinct # 4 CALL 100 AC LEGEND

C.V. = IRRIGATION CONTRO, VAL.1;
P.O.C. = PROSIT OF COMMERCEMENT
P.O.D. = PONIT OF ECONOMIC
W/M = WATER METER
W/M = WATER METER
W/M = FOUND IRON ROO
SIR = SEI IRON ROO
IEL = IELEPHONE
A/C = AIR COMOTRONE
A-C = CENCE
— = CENCE SCALE: I"= 60'
COUNTY: NAVARRO
ACREAGE: SEE PLAI
SURVEY: A HULVEH A-35B
DESCRIPTION: 2015-00000105
SURVEYED FOR: JOSE LOPEZ
ROAMM BY, DP ROL County of Navarra: Know all men by trese presents: The plotted area meets or exceeds the minimum requirements established by the NOTE IMPROVEMENTS NOT SHOWN Texus Commission on Environmental Quality for On-Site Sawage Equilities, to be Koensed DRAWN BY: R.P.001 FIELD TECH: J.G. by Novara County Authorized Agent : (Mark Ferrett, Registered Professional Land Surveyor 4573, do. nereby settly that the above survey plat and notes of ever date represent he results of an on the ground survey made unage my depthin and HEARN SURVEYING ASSOCIATES THIS SURVEY WAS PREPARED WINDLE BENEFIT OF A TITLE COMMITMENT ON THE REPORT, HERE WAY OF ADMINIAL LASSIMETS OF ENCOMPRINCES AFFECTING THIS TRACT DIAT ARE NOT SHOWN HEREON Approved this the ______ . Day of _____ 20 108 W THEN ST ATHENS TH /5751-2045 (903) 675-2858 is the 12 Day of MAY, 2022. 800-432-7670 USE ON REPRODUCTION OF DAY SURREY FOR MY PARTICIPATED BY OTHER PARTICIPATED SURREY FOR STANDARD FOR ANY COMMISSION OF THE PARTICIPATED FOR THE PART